
COX'N MEET

1

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 DSC 0:05:00.26 0:05:00.26 1

2 4 BIAC 0:03:10.02 0:08:10.28 2

3 3 DSC

4 4 BIAC

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

2

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 5 MRA 0:05:00.20 0:05:00.20 Unoffical time 1 NSBR

2 4 OS 0:00:00.45 0:05:00.65 Unoffical time 2 SICP

3 1 NSBR 0:00:18.06 0:05:18.71 Unoffical time 3 PAC

4 3 PAC 0:00:01.40 0:05:20.11 Unoffical time 4 OS

5 7 BHS 0:00:06.20 0:05:26.31 Unoffical time 5 MRA

6 2 SICP 0:00:02.36 0:05:28.67 Unoffical time 6 SERRA

7 6 SERRA 0:00:33.88 0:06:02.55 Unoffical time 7 BHS

8 8

3

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 5 OS 0:05:10.42 0:05:10.42 1 PAC

Live Results PAC Invite
San Francisco, 18 March 2023

Start Time: 6:40am

W Adapt 1x

Start Time: 7:30AM

M Youth 8+

Start Time: 7:40AM

M Youth B 8+

Start Time: 7:48AM



2 2 MRA 0:00:04.38 0:05:14.80 2 MRA

3 4 LGRC 0:00:08.91 0:05:23.71 3 NC

4 3 NC 0:00:13.24 0:05:36.95 4 LGRC

5 1 PAC 0:00:02.27 0:05:39.22 5 OS

6 7 NSBR 0:00:01.26 0:05:40.48 6 BHS

7 6 BHS 0:00:09.38 0:05:49.86 7 NSBR

8 8 SICP 0:00:25.15 0:06:15.01 8 SICP

4

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 MRA A 0:05:18.40 0:05:18.40 Unoffical time 1 BHS

2 2 OS A 0:00:08.38 0:05:26.78 Unoffical time 2 OS A

3 7 MRA B 0:00:10.61 0:05:37.39 Unoffical time 3 PAC

4 6 LGRC 0:00:05.12 0:05:42.51 Unoffical time 4 MRA A

5 3 PAC 0:00:04.86 0:05:47.37 Unoffical time 5 NC

6 8 OS B 0:00:00.59 0:05:47.96 Unoffical time 6 LGRC

7 1 BHS 0:00:14.67 0:06:02.63 Unoffical time 7 MRA B

8 5 NC 0:00:12.81 0:06:15.44 Unoffical time 8 OS B

5

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 ART A 0:00:00.00 0:07:00.48 1 NSBR

2 2 NC 0:00:18.97 0:07:19.45 2 NC

3 5 ART B 0:00:08.89 0:07:28.34 3 ART A

4 4 OUR 0:00:17.80 0:07:46.14 4 OUR

5 1 NSBR 0:00:04.18 0:07:50.32 5 ART B

6 6

7 7

8 8

6.1

M Youth 3V 8+

Start Time: 7:56AM

W U17 2x

Start Time: 8:04AM

M U16 4x+ heat 1

Start Time: 8:12AM



Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 7 NC A 0:06:01.88 0:06:01.88 1 LGRC A

2 4 MRA 0:00:04.24 0:06:06.12 2 NSBR A

3 1 LGRC A 0:00:08.75 0:06:14.87 3 RCRC

4 3 RCRC 0:00:01.27 0:06:16.14 4 MRA

5 2 NSBR A 0:00:07.73 0:06:23.87 5 NBRC A

6 5 NBRC A 0:00:01.18 0:06:25.05 6 GSRC

7 6 GSRC 0:00:29.36 0:06:54.41 7 NC A

8 8

6.2

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 5 NSBR B 0:06:34.54 0:06:34.54 1

2 2 LGRC B 0:00:19.93 0:06:54.47 2 LGRC B

3 4 NC B 0:00:05.17 0:06:59.64 3 NBRC B

4 3 NBRC B 0:00:20.44 0:07:20.08 4 NC B

5 5 NSBR B

6 6

7 7

8 8

7.1

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 6 MRA B 0:06:02.25 0:06:02.25 1 SICP

2 5 SERRA 0:00:12.04 0:06:14.29 2 LGRC A

3 3 NSBR 0:00:07.29 0:06:21.58 3 NSBR

4 2 LGRC A 0:00:00.59 0:06:22.17 4 GSRC

5 1 SICP 0:00:16.74 0:06:38.91 5 SERRA

6 4 GSRC 0:00:12.71 0:06:51.62 6 MRA B

7 7

8 8

Start Time: 8:28AM

M U16 4x+ heat 2

Start Time: 8:20AM

M U17 4+ heat 1



7.2

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 2 MRA A 0:05:56.91 0:05:56.91 1 OUR

2 3 PAC 0:00:04.87 0:06:01.78 2 MRA A

3 5 LGRC B 0:00:06.81 0:06:08.59 3 PAC

4 4 GSRC 0:00:00.69 0:06:09.28 4 OS

5 1 OUR 0:00:40.61 0:06:49.89 5 LGRC B

6 6

7 7

8 8

8

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 1 MRA A 0:06:30.71 0:06:30.71 1 MRA A

2 2 PAC A 0:00:00.76 0:06:31.47 2 PAC A

3 6 MRA B 0:00:08.12 0:06:39.59 3 NSBR

4 7 PAC B 0:00:17.15 0:06:56.74 4 OS

5 8 SERRA B 0:00:02.25 0:06:58.99 5 SERRA A

6 3 NSBR 0:00:02.71 0:07:01.70 6 MRA B

7 5 SERRA A 0:00:02.33 0:07:04.03 7 PAC B

8 4 OS 0:00:38.09 0:07:42.12 8 SERRA B

9

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 2 ART 0:06:29.79 0:06:29.79 1 OUR A

2 6 OUR A 0:00:14.34 0:06:44.13 2 ART

3 8 NBRC 0:00:11.15 0:06:55.28 3 RCRC

4 1 OUR A 0:00:02.65 0:06:57.93 4 LGRC

5 3 RCRC 0:00:34.53 0:07:32.46 5 PAC

6 5 PAC 0:00:01.71 0:07:34.17 6 OUR A

7 4 LGRC 0:00:09.24 0:07:43.41 7 GSRC

M U17 4+ heat 2

Start Time: 8:36AM

M U17 B 4+

Start Time: 8:44AM

M Youth 1x

Start Time: 8:52AM



8 7 GSRC 0:02:15.02 0:09:58.43 8 NBRC

10

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 MRA 0:05:34.10 0:05:34.10 1 PAC

2 5 OS 0:00:18.37 0:05:52.47 2 SICP

3 6 BHS 0:00:02.54 0:05:55.01 3 MRA

4 4 RCRC 0:00:04.59 0:05:59.60 4 RCRC

5 2 SICP 0:00:05.90 0:06:05.50 5 OS

6 1 PAC 0:00:16.60 0:06:22.10 6 BHS

7 7

8 8

11

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 MRA 0:05:52.17 0:05:52.17 1 LGRC

2 7 OS 0:00:08.38 0:06:00.55 2 RCRC

3 8 NC 0:00:05.71 0:06:06.26 3 SICP

4 1 LGRC 0:00:05.71 0:06:11.97 4 MRA

5 6 PAC 0:00:03.28 0:06:15.25 5 BHS

6 3 SICP 0:00:03.65 0:06:18.90 6 PAC

7 5 BHS 0:00:05.98 0:06:24.88 7 OS

8 2 RCRC 0:00:00.38 0:06:25.26 8 NC

12

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 1 MRA A 0:06:02.28 0:06:02.28 1 MRA A

2 8 MRA B 0:00:00.79 0:06:03.07 2 NC A

3 6 LGRC 0:00:13.21 0:06:16.28 3 OS A

4 3 OS A 0:00:04.15 0:06:20.43 4 PAC

5 5 SICP 0:00:00.74 0:06:21.17 5 SICP

W Youth B 8+

Start Time: 9:08AM

W Youth 3V 8+

Start Time: 9:16AM

W Youth 8+

Start Time: 9:00AM



6 4 PAC 0:00:08.19 0:06:29.36 6 LGRC

7 2 NC A 0:00:00.58 0:06:29.94 7 OS B

8 7 OS B 0:00:11.87 0:06:41.81 8 MRA B

9 9 NORCAL 0:00:01.01 0:06:42.82

13.1

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 NBRC 0:07:06.34 0:07:06.34 1 LGRC B

2 1 LGRC B 0:00:30.76 0:07:37.10 2 NC B

3 4 MRA 0:00:00.20 0:07:37.30 3 NBRC

4 2 NC B 0:00:00.32 0:07:37.62 4 MRA

5 5 BHS 0:00:01.20 0:07:38.82 5 BHS

6 6

7 7

8 8

13.2

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 5 NC A 0:06:43.69 0:06:43.69 1

2 2 OS 0:00:15.41 0:06:59.10 2 OS

3 3 PAC 0:00:06.20 0:07:05.30 3 PAC

4 4 LGRC C 0:00:16.31 0:07:21.61 4 LGRC C

5 5 NC A

6 6

7 7

8 8

14

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 MRA A 0:06:22.31 0:06:22.31 1 OS

2 1 OS 0:00:02.75 0:06:25.06 2 NSBR

3 6 PAC 0:00:05.78 0:06:30.84 3 OUR

Start Time: 9:40AM

W U16 4x+ heat 1

Start Time: 9:24AM

W U16 4x+ heat 2

Start Time: 9:32AM

W U17 4+



4 2 NSBR 0:00:07.53 0:06:38.37 4 MRA A

5 5 BHS 0:00:15.85 0:06:54.22 5 BHS

6 3 OUR 0:00:38.48 0:07:32.70 6 PAC

7 7 MRA B

8 8

15

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 5 MRA 0:06:43.44 0:06:43.44 1 OS B

2 1 OS B 0:00:06.95 0:06:50.39 2 BHS

3 4 NSBR 0:00:00.46 0:06:50.85 3 NC A

4 6 NC B 0:00:17.75 0:07:08.60 4 NSBR

5 2 BHS 0:00:02.66 0:07:11.26 5 MRA

6 3 NC A 0:00:27.73 0:07:38.99 6 NC B

7 7

8 8

16.1

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 ART A 0:06:53.07 0:06:53.07 1 SERRA

2 3 RCRC A 0:00:00.35 0:06:53.42 2 GSRC A

3 2 GSRC A 0:00:25.10 0:07:18.52 3 RCRC A

4 6 LGRC A 0:00:05.31 0:07:23.83 4 ART A

5 5 NBRC 0:00:02.12 0:07:25.95 5 NBRC

6 1 SERRA 0:00:21.13 0:07:47.08 6 LGRC A

7 7 DSC

8 8

16.2

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 5 ART B 0:06:32.97 0:06:32.97 1 RCRC C

W U17 B 4+

Start Time: 9:48AM

M U17 2x heat 1

Start Time: 9:56AM

M U17 2x heat 2

Start Time: 10:04AM



2 4 RCRC B 0:00:10.31 0:06:43.28 2 LGRC B

3 1 RCRC C 0:00:21.35 0:07:04.63 3 GSRC B

4 2 LGRC B 0:00:02.81 0:07:07.44 4 RCRC B

5 3 GSRC B 0:01:02.15 0:08:09.59 5 ART B

6 6

7 7

8 8

17

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 NSBR 0:07:05.14 0:07:05.14 1

2 6 OUR B 0:00:18.01 0:07:23.15 2 OUR A

3 3 ART A 0:00:11.91 0:07:35.06 3 ART A

4 5 ART B 0:00:02.39 0:07:37.45 4 NSBR

5 2 OUR A 0:00:01.70 0:07:39.15 5 ART B

6 6 OUR B

7 7

8 8

BREAK

18.1

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitRaw Time Adjusted Time Bow# Team Handicap

1 1 PAC A 0:00:04.41 0:05:59.45 0:05:50.65 1 PAC A 8.8

2 4 BIAC A 0:05:55.04 0:05:55.04 0:05:55.04 2 LGRC 21.8

3 5 NBRC 0:00:57.81 0:06:57.26 0:06:31.36 3 LMRC 1.6

4 3 LMRC 0:00:00.45 0:06:57.71 0:06:56.11 4 BIAC A 0.0

5 2 LGRC 0:00:22.36 0:07:20.07 0:06:58.27 5 NBRC 25.9

6 6

7 7

8 8

W Youth 1x

Start Time: 10:12AM

Start Time: 10:28AM

M Masters 4x heat 1

Start Time: 10:20AM



18.2

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitRaw Time Adjusted Time Bow# Team Handicap

1 4 BIAC B 0:05:40.87 0:05:40.87 0:05:39.27 1

2 3 PAC B 0:01:08.78 0:06:49.65 0:06:40.85 2 BIAC C 9.7

3 2 BIAC C 0:00:08.06 0:06:57.71 0:06:48.01 3 PAC B 8.8

4 5 PAC C 0:00:58.73 0:07:56.44 0:07:46.74 4 BIAC B 1.6

5 5 PAC C 9.7

6 6

7 7

8 8

19.1

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitRaw Time Adjusted Time Bow# Team Handicap

1 5 EMRC B 0:00:00.41 0:06:26.95 0:06:16.35 1 EBRC D 27.4

2 4 LMRC 0:06:26.54 0:06:26.54 0:06:23.64 2 BIAC A 4.5

3 2 BIAC A 0:00:01.98 0:06:28.93 0:06:24.43 3 NBRC 15.7

4 6 MRA B 0:00:24.22 0:06:53.15 0:06:37.45 4 LMRC 2.9

5 3 NBRC 0:00:38.09 0:07:31.24 0:07:15.54 5 EBRC B 10.6

6 1 EBRC D 0:00:31.17 0:08:02.41 0:07:57.31 6 MRA B 15.7

7 7

8 8

19.2

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Adjusted Time Bow# Team Handicap

1 5 BIAC B 0:06:13.41 0:06:13.41 0:06:13.41 1 LGRC 23.1

2 3 EBRC A 0:00:06.78 0:07:02.29 0:07:02.29 2 MRA A 15.7

3 4 PAC 0:00:42.10 0:06:55.51 0:06:55.51 3 EBRC A 5.8

4 6 EBRC C 0:00:14.86 0:07:17.15 0:07:17.15 4 PAC 6.5

5 2 MRA A 0:00:07.34 0:07:24.49 0:07:24.49 5 BIAC B 5.1

6 1 LGRC 0:00:21.46 0:07:45.95 0:07:45.95 6 EBRC C 13.5

7 7

Start Time: 10:56AM

W Masters 8+ heat 2

Start Time: 11:04AM

M Masters 4x heat 2

Start Time: 10:48AM

W Masters 8+ heat 1



8 8

20

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 NC 0:06:41.94 0:06:41.94 1

2 5 LGRC A 0:00:00.90 0:06:42.84 2 LGRC B

3 2 LGRC B 0:00:14.80 0:06:57.64 3 NSBR

4 3 NSBR 0:00:06.36 0:07:04.00 4 NC

5 6 DELTA 0:00:06.89 0:07:10.89 5 LGRC A

6 6 DELTA

7 7

8 8

21

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 LGRC 0:07:40.04 0:07:40.04 1

2 4 PAC 0:00:29.92 0:08:09.96 2 NC A

3 5 NC B 0:00:04.97 0:08:14.93 3 LGRC

4 2 NC A 0:00:42.10 0:08:57.03 4 PAC

5 5 NC B

6 6

7 7

8 8

22

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 2 MRA A 0:05:21.76 0:05:21.76 1 BHS

2 8 MRA B 0:00:03.68 0:05:25.44 2 MRA A

3 4 PAC 0:00:04.35 0:05:29.79 3 OS

4 3 OS 0:00:04.07 0:05:33.86 4 PAC

5 5 LGRC 0:00:04.20 0:05:38.06 5 LGRC

M U16 2x

Start Time: 11:12AM

W U15 4x+

Start Time: 11:20AM

M U17 8+

Start Time: 11:28AM



6 7 SERRA 0:00:12.50 0:05:50.56 6 SICP

7 1 BHS 0:00:31.61 0:06:22.17 7 SERRA

8 6 SI 0:00:19.72 0:06:41.89 8 MRA B

23.1

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 MRA A 0:05:41.10 0:05:41.10 1 PAC A

2 1 PAC A 0:00:09.09 0:05:50.19 2 SERRA A

3 5 OS A 0:00:04.79 0:05:54.98 3 NC

4 3 NC 0:00:00.80 0:05:55.78 4 MRA A

5 6 GSRC 0:00:21.30 0:06:17.08 5 OS A

6 2 SERRA A 0:00:00.38 0:06:17.46 6 GSRC

7 7

8 8

23.2

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 MRA B 0:05:56.98 0:05:56.98 1 SICP A

2 2 PAC B 0:00:13.32 0:06:10.30 2 PAC B

3 4 OS B 0:00:02.61 0:06:12.91 3 MRA B

4 1 SI A 0:00:12.89 0:06:25.80 4 OS B

5 6 SI B 0:00:15.86 0:06:41.66 5 SERRA B

6 5 SERRA B 0:00:02.57 0:06:44.23 6 SICP B

7 7

8 8

24

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 MRA A 0:06:51.64 0:06:51.64 1 BHS A

2 7 MRA B 0:00:01.67 0:06:53.31 2 PAC

3 5 OS 0:00:16.12 0:07:09.43 3 NBRC

M U17 B 8+ heat 1

Start Time: 11:36AM

M U17 B 8+ heat 2

Start Time: 11:44AM

W U16 4+

Start Time: 11:52AM



4 3 MBRC 0:00:26.40 0:07:35.83 4 MRA A

5 1 BHS A 0:00:17.14 0:07:52.97 5 OS

6 2 PAC 0:00:09.30 0:08:02.27 6 BHS B

7 6 BHS B 0:00:18.14 0:08:20.41 7 MRA B

8 8

25

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 PAC A 0:06:26.66 0:06:26.66 1 PAC D

2 6 PAC C 0:00:12.89 0:06:39.55 2 RCRC

3 5 PAC B 0:00:04.67 0:06:44.22 3 PAC A

4 2 RCRC 0:00:14.73 0:06:58.95 4 GSRC

5 1 PAC D 0:00:00.96 0:06:59.91 5 PAC B

6 4 GSRC 0:00:13.41 0:07:13.32 6 PAC C

7 7

8 8

26

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 5 ART B 0:07:46.36 0:07:46.36 1 ART C

2 3 ART A 0:00:05.31 0:07:51.67 2 NBRC

3 1 ART C 0:00:52.07 0:08:43.74 3 ART A

4 2 NBRC 0:00:54.41 0:09:38.15 4 RCRC

5 4 RCRC 0:00:35.93 0:10:14.08 5 ART B

6 6

7 7

8 8

27

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 OS 0:05:34 0:05:34.27 1 OUR

Start Time: 12:08PM

M Youth 4x

Start Time: 12:16PM

M Youth 2-

Start Time: 12:00PM

W U17 1x



2 2 NSBR 0:00:17 0:05:51.76 2 NSBR

3 6 NC B 0:00:21 0:06:13.08 3 NC A

4 5 NBRC 0:00:01 0:06:13.94 4 OS

5 3 NC A 0:00:21 0:06:34.95 5 NBRC

6 1 OUR 0:00:17 0:06:52.36 6 NC B

7 7

8 8

28

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 2 NSBR B 0:06:07.49 0:06:07.49 1

2 3 LGRC 0:00:14.87 0:06:22.36 2 NSBR B

3 4 NSBR A 0:00:46.44 0:06:53.93 3 LGRC

4 4 NSBR A

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

29

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 ART A 0:07:43.93 0:07:43.93 1 NBRC

2 1 NBRC 0:00:05.47 0:07:49.40 2 OUR

3 5 ART B 0:00:00.27 0:07:49.67 3 ART A

4 4 PAC 0:00:02.70 0:07:52.37 4 PAC

5 2 OUR 0:00:50.35 0:08:42.72 5 ART B

6 6

7 7

8 8

30

M Youth B 4x

Start Time: 12:24PM

W U16 2x

Start Time: 12:32PM

M U15 4x+

Start Time: 12:40PM



Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 RCRC 0:07:12.84 0:07:12.84 1

2 4 NC 0:00:11.36 0:07:24.20 2 PAC

3 2 PRC 0:00:20.89 0:07:45.09 3 RCRC

4 4 NC

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

31

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 7 MRA B 0:06:12.91 0:06:12.91 1 PAC

2 3 MRA A 0:00:01.06 0:06:13.97 2 NSBR

3 6 OS 0:00:05.26 0:06:19.23 3 MRA A

4 5 SICP 0:00:11.22 0:06:30.45 4 NC

5 2 NSBR 0:00:03.62 0:06:34.07 5 SICP

6 1 PAC 0:00:08.50 0:06:42.57 6 OS

7 4 NC 0:00:12.05 0:06:54.62 7 MRA B

8 8

32

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 OSA 0:06:42.21 0:06:42.21 1 SICP B

2 5 MRA 0:00:03.83 0:06:46.04 2 NC

3 4 SICP A 0:00:08.35 0:06:54.39 3 OS A

4 6 OS B 0:00:08.07 0:07:02.46 4 SICP A

5 2 NC 0:00:29.85 0:07:32.31 5 MRA

6 1 SICP B 0:00:18.54 0:07:50.85 6 OS B

7 7

8 8

W U17 8+

Start Time: 12:48PM

W U17 B 8+

Start Time: 12:56PM



33.1

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 NC 0:06:21.49 0:06:21.49 1 PAC B

2 5 BHS 0:00:21.53 0:06:43.02 2 NBRC A

3 2 NBRC A 0:00:15.16 0:06:58.18 3 GSRC

4 1 PAC B 0:00:10.39 0:07:08.57 4 NC

5 3 GSRC 0:00:10.34 0:07:18.91 5 BHS

6 6

7 7

8 8

33.2

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 PAC A 0:06:28.45 0:06:28.45 1

2 4 OS 0:00:06.36 0:06:34.81 2 NBRC B

3 2 NB 0:00:37.65 0:07:12.46 3 PAC A

4 5 SERRA 0:00:21.56 0:07:34.02 4 OS

5 5 SERRA

6 6

7 7

8 8

34

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 6 MRA B 0:06:38.43 0:06:38.43 1 OUR

2 2 MRA A 0:00:25.06 0:07:03.49 2 MRA A

3 5 NSBR 0:00:09.70 0:07:13.19 3 RCRC A

4 4 LGRC 0:00:08.85 0:07:22.04 4 LGRC

5 1 OUR 0:00:03.46 0:07:25.50 5 NSBR

6 3 RCRC A 0:00:20.41 0:07:45.91 6 MRA B

7 7 RCRC B 0:00:17.54 0:08:03.45 7 RCRC B

M U16 4+ heat 2

Start Time: 13:12PM

W Youth 2-

M U16 4+ heat 1

Start Time: 13:04PM

Start Time: 13:20PM



8 0:00:00.00 0:08:03.45 8

35

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 2 GSRC 0:07:00.38 0:07:00.38 1 ART C

2 3 ART A 0:00:05.50 0:07:05.88 2 GSRC

3 8 ART D 0:00:08.35 0:07:14.23 3 ART A

4 1 ART C 0:00:01.17 0:07:15.40 4 NBRC A

5 5 PAC 0:00:06.00 0:07:21.40 5 PAC

6 4 NBRC A 0:00:00.60 0:07:22.00 6 ART B

7 6 ART B 0:00:50.40 0:08:12.40 7 NBRC B

8 7 NBRC B 0:00:00.00 0:08:12.40 8 ART D

36

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 2 LGRC 0:05:40.54 0:05:40.54 1 OUR

2 5 OSA 0:00:06.64 0:05:47.18 2 LGRC

3 4 ART 0:00:02.16 0:05:49.34 3 NC A

4 6 MRA 0:00:14.39 0:06:03.73 4 ART

5 3 NC A 0:00:03.61 0:06:07.34 5 OS A

6 1 OUR 0:00:05.35 0:06:12.69 6 MRA

7 8 BHS 0:00:02.12 0:06:14.81 7 RCRC

8 7 RCRC 0:00:10.89 0:06:25.70 8 BHS

37

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 NC B 0:06:46.25 0:06:46.25 1

2 3 OS B 0:00:06.49 0:06:52.74 2 BHS

3 2 BHS 0:00:09.64 0:07:02.38 3 OS B

4 5 LGRC 0:02:16.31 0:09:18.69 4 NC B

5 5 LGRC

Start Time: 13:36PM

W Youth B 4x

Start Time: 13:44PM

M U17 1x

Start Time: 13:28PM

W Youth 4x



6 6

7 7

8 8

BREAK

38.1

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitRaw Time Adjusted Time Bow# Team Handicap

1 1 MRA A 0:00:10.87 0:05:44.47 0:05:27.67 1 MRA A 16.8

2 2 BIAC 0:05:33.60 0:05:33.60 0:05:33.60 2 BIAC 0.0

3 3 EBRC 0:00:11.82 0:05:56.29 0:05:42.79 3 EBRC 13.5

4 5 PAC A 0:00:04.03 0:06:00.32 0:05:55.22 4 MRA B 15.7

5 4 MRA B 0:00:15.25 0:06:15.57 0:05:59.87 5 PAC A 5.1

6 6

7 7

8 8

38.2

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitRaw Time Adjusted Time Bow# Team Handicap

1 2 PAC B 0:06:21.64 0:06:21.64 0:06:05.94 1 LGRC 23.1

2 5 MRA C 0:00:08.47 0:06:30.11 0:06:07.01 2 PAC B 15.7

3 1 LGRC 0:00:07.18 0:06:37.29 0:06:14.19 3 MRA D 15.7

4 4 NBRC 0:00:04.10 0:06:41.74 0:06:14.34 4 NBRC 27.4

5 3 MRA D 0:00:00.35 0:06:37.64 0:06:21.94 5 MRA C 23.1

6 6

7 7

8 8

39.1

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitRaw Time Adjusted Time Bow# Team Handicap

1 5 LMRC 0:06:28.64 0:06:28.64 0:06:28.14 1 BIAC C 4.5

Start Time: 14:00PM

M Masters 8+ heat 1

Start Time: 13:52PM

M Masters 8+ heat 2

Start Time: 14:20PM

W Masters 4x heat 1

Start Time: 14:28PM



2 1 BIAC C 0:00:28.25 0:06:56.89 0:06:52.39 2 MRA B 20.5

3 3 NBRC 0:00:25.52 0:07:22.41 0:07:16.61 3 NBRC 5.8

4 4 PAC A 0:00:03.34 0:07:25.75 0:07:24.15 4 PAC A 1.6

5 2 MRA B 0:00:23.09 0:07:48.84 0:07:28.34 5 LMRC 0.5

6 0:00:00 0:06:28.64 6

7 0:00:00 0:06:28.64 7

8 0:00:00 0:06:28.64 8

39.2

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitRaw Time Adjusted Time Bow# Team Handicap

1 Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitRaw Time Adjusted Time 1 PAC B 14.6

2 3 BIAC A 0:06:40.74 0:06:40.74 0:06:23.94 2 MRA A 20.5

3 5 BIAC B 0:00:07.01 0:06:47.75 0:06:44.85 3 BIAC A 16.8

4 4 LGRC 0:00:46.90 0:07:34.65 0:07:15.45 4 LGRC 19.2

5 2 MRA A 0:00:33.66 0:08:08.31 0:07:47.81 5 BIAC B 2.9

6 1 PAC B 0:00:01.80 0:08:10.11 0:07:55.51 6

7 7

8 8

40

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 LGRC 0:08:02 0:08:02.09 1

2 3 RCRC 0:00:02 0:08:04.54 2

3 3 RCRC

4 4 LGRC

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

41.1

M U16 1x

Start Time: 14:44PM

M U17 4x heat 1

Start Time: 14:52PM

W Masters 4x heat 2

Start Time: 14:36PM



Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 5 RCRC B 0:06:06.43 0:06:06.43 1 NSBR B

2 4 NC 0:00:06.15 0:06:12.58 2 LGRC

3 3 OS 0:00:05.42 0:06:18.00 3 OS

4 1 NSBR B 0:00:16.19 0:06:34.19 4 NC

5 2 LGRC 0:00:09.42 0:06:43.61 5 RCRC B

6 6

7 7

8 8

41.2

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 5 NSBR A 0:05:47.85 0:05:47.85 1 NSBR C

2 3 ART 0:00:09.05 0:05:56.90 2 RCRC A

3 2 RCRC A 0:00:00.40 0:05:57.30 3 ART

4 4 GSRC 0:00:01.06 0:05:58.36 4 GSRC

5 1 NSBR C 0:00:30.60 0:06:28.96 5 NSBR A

6 6

7 7

8 8

42.1

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 1 BHS 0:06:34.28 0:06:34.28 1 BHS

2 5 MRA B 0:00:00.80 0:06:35.08 2 OS

3 2 OS 0:00:07.00 0:06:42.08 3 NC A

4 3 NC A 0:00:13.85 0:06:55.93 4 NBRC

5 4 NBRC 0:00:31.45 0:07:27.38 5 MRA B

6 6

7 7

8 8

M U17 4x heat 2

Start Time: 15:00PM

W Youth 4+ heat 1

Start Time: 15:08PM



42.2

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 2 MRA A 0:06:27.54 0:06:27.54 1 NC B

2 6 MRA C 0:00:04.80 0:06:32.34 2 MRA A

3 4 RCRC 0:00:07.60 0:06:39.94 3 SICP

4 3 SICP 0:00:09.38 0:06:49.32 4 RCRC

5 5 PAC 0:00:05.55 0:06:54.87 5 PAC

6 1 NC B 0:00:38.54 0:07:33.41 6 MRA C

7 7

8 8

43

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 8 MRA B 0:06:44.78 0:06:44.78 1 BHS

2 6 LGRC 0:00:04.53 0:06:49.31 2 SICP

3 2 SICP 0:00:01.75 0:06:51.06 3 OS

4 3 OS 0:00:03.20 0:06:54.26 4 PAC

5 1 BHS 0:00:03.34 0:06:57.60 5 MRA A

6 7 RCRC 0:00:01.73 0:06:59.33 6 LGRC

7 4 PAC 0:00:04.39 0:07:03.72 7 RCRC

8 5 MRA A 0:00:02.05 0:07:05.77 8 MRA B

44.1

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 GSRC A 0:06:21.90 0:06:21.90 1 OUR B

2 1 OUR B 0:00:15.61 0:06:37.51 2 NSBR B

3 4 NBRC 0:00:25.62 0:07:03.13 3 GSRC A

4 5 PAC 0:00:10.80 0:07:13.93 4 NBRC

5 2 NBRC 0:00:09.27 0:07:23.20 5 PAC

6 6

7 7

Start Time: 15:16PM

W Youth B 4+

Start Time: 15:24PM

M Youth 2x heat 1

Start Time: 15:32PM

W Youth 4+ heat 2



8 8

44.2

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 5 NSBR A 0:06:11.99 0:06:11.99 1 GSRC B

2 3 OUR A 0:00:23.10 0:06:35.09 2 RCRC

3 4 LGRC 0:00:01.92 0:06:37.01 3 OUR A

4 1 GSRC B 0:00:16.12 0:06:53.13 4 LGRC

5 2 RCRC 0:00:06.24 0:06:59.37 5 NSBR A

6 6

7 7

8 8

45

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 NC A 0:05:45.05 0:05:45.05 1 LGRC

2 5 PAC 0:00:03.72 0:05:48.77 2 SICP A

3 3 NSBR 0:00:04.75 0:05:53.52 3 NSBR

4 1 LGR 0:00:03.67 0:05:57.19 4 NC A

5 2 SICP A 0:00:28.52 0:06:25.71 5 PAC

6 7 NC B 0:00:05.03 0:06:30.74 6 SERRA

7 6 SERRA 0:00:06.29 0:06:37.03 7 NC B

8 8 SICP B 0:00:01.83 0:06:38.86 8 SICP B

46

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 MRA 0:06:14.72 0:06:14.72 1 NC

2 3 OS 0:00:13.81 0:06:28.53 2 RCRC

3 5 LGRC 0:00:06.05 0:06:20.77 3 OS

4 1 NC 0:00:17.62 0:06:32.34 4 MRA

5 2 RCRC 0:00:00.51 0:06:15.23 5 LGRC

W Youth 4-

Start Time: 15:56PM

M Youth 2x heat 2

Start Time: 15:40PM

M U16 8+

Start Time: 15:48PM



6 6

7 7

8 8

47

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 ART A 0:08:18.79 0:08:18.79 1

2 3 NBRC 0:00:20.63 0:08:39.42 2 ART B

3 2 ART B 0:00:12.20 0:08:51.62 3 NBRC

4 4 ART A

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

48

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 1 NSBR B 0:07:06.31 0:07:06.31 1 NSBR B

2 5 NSBR A 0:00:04.25 0:07:10.56 2 OUR

3 4 NC 0:00:02.53 0:07:13.09 3 ART

4 3 ART 0:00:12.81 0:07:25.90 4 NC

5 2 OUR 0:01:05.05 0:08:30.95 5 NSBR A

6 6

7 7

8 8

49.1

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 OS A 0:05:54.72 0:05:54.72 1 OUR B

2 4 LGRC 0:00:04.23 0:05:58.95 2 PAC A

3 2 PAC A 0:00:19.38 0:06:18.33 3 OS A

W U16 1x

Start Time: 16:04PM

W U17 4x

Start Time: 16:12PM

M Youth 4+ heat 1

Start Time: 16:20PM



4 7 SICP B 0:00:05.13 0:06:23.46 4 LGRC

5 6 SERRA 0:00:02.68 0:06:26.14 5 BHS A

6 5 BHS A 0:00:00.78 0:06:26.92 6 SERRA

7 1 OUR B 0:00:22.68 0:06:49.60 7 SICP B

8 8 OUR C 0:00:39.69 0:07:29.29 8 OUR C

49.2

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 6 NSBR 0:05:56.35 0:05:56.35 1 OS B

2 1 OS B 0:00:11.49 0:06:07.84 2 NC

3 8 PAC B 0:00:03.60 0:06:11.44 3 SICP A

4 3 SICP A 0:00:02.95 0:06:14.39 4 OUR A

5 5 GSRC 0:00:08.36 0:06:22.75 5 GSRC

6 7 BHS B 0:00:02.58 0:06:25.33 6 NSBR

7 4 OUR A 0:00:29.30 0:06:54.63 7 BHS B

8 8 PAC B

50

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 LGRC 0:06:22.00 0:06:22.00 UNOFFICIAL - PENDING VIDEO REVIEW1 SERRA

2 4 NSBR 0:00:03.95 0:06:25.95 2 BHS A

3 0 SI 0:00:14.16 0:06:40.11 3 LGRC

4 2 BHS A 0:00:02.80 0:06:42.91 4 NSBR A

5 6 NSBR B 0:00:20.85 0:07:03.76 5 SICP

6 7 BHS B 0:00:12.85 0:07:16.61 6 NSBR B

7 8 PAC 0:00:02.21 0:07:18.82 * pending 7 BHS B

8 1 SERRA 0:00:21.40 0:07:40.22 * pending 8 PAC

51

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 ART 0:07:34.12 0:07:34.12 1 OUR

Start Time: 16:28PM

M Youth B 4+

Start Time: 16:36PM

W Youth 2x

Start Time: 16:44PM

M Youth 4+ heat 2



2 7 NSBR B 0:00:02.68 0:07:36.80 2 NSBR A

3 2 NSBR A 0:00:11.80 0:07:48.60 3 RCRC

4 5 NBRC 0:00:32.60 0:08:21.20 4 ART

5 8 PAC 0:00:00.85 0:08:22.05 5 NBRC

6 1 OUR 0:00:02.76 0:08:24.81 6 DSC

7 3 RCRC 0:00:05.64 0:08:30.45 7 NSBR B

8 6 DSC 0:00:05.18 0:08:35.63 8 PAC

52

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 5 OS 0:06:37.38 0:06:37.38 1

2 2 NC B 0:00:21.51 0:06:58.89 2 NC B

3 3 PAC 0:00:14.75 0:07:13.64 3 PAC

4 4 NC A 0:00:15.54 0:07:29.18 4 NC A

5 5 OS

6 6

7 7

8 8

53

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team

1 5 PAC 0:05:48.30 0:05:48.30 1 NSBR

2 3 OS 0:00:05.85 0:05:54.15 2 RCRC

3 1 NSBR 0:00:17.16 0:06:11.31 3 OS

4 2 RCRC 0:00:13.72 0:06:25.03 4 LGRC A

5 6 LGRC B 0:00:17.28 0:06:42.31 5 PAC

6 6 LGRC B

7 7

8 8

54

Start Time: 17:08PM

W U16 8+

Start Time: 16:52PM

M Youth 4-

Start Time: 17:00PM

W Masters 4+



Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team Handicap

1 Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitRaw Time Adjusted Time 1 LGRC C 29.6

2 6 BIAC 0:06:31.40 0:06:31.40 0:06:31.40 2 EBRC 0.3

3 2 EBRC 0:00:23.20 0:06:54.60 0:06:54.30 3 LGRC A 20.8

4 3 LGRC A 0:00:37.59 0:07:32.19 0:07:11.39 4 NBRC 16.9

5 5 LGRC B 0:00:51.65 0:08:23.84 0:08:03.04 5 LGRC B 20.8

6 1 LGRC C 0:00:43.01 0:09:06.85 0:08:37.25 6 BIAC 0.0

7 7

8 8

55

Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. SplitFinal Time Notes Bow# Team Handicap

1 3 PAC A 0:00:00.00 1 PAC B 8.6

2 4 EBRC A 0:00:13.84 0:00:13.84 2 EBRC B 20.8

3 2 EBRC B 0:00:16.20 0:00:30.04 3 PAC A 1.1

4 5 LGRC 0:00:05.54 0:00:35.58 4 EBRC A 13.5

5 1 PAC B 0:00:36.24 0:01:11.82 5 LGRC 31.2

6 6 PAC C 0:00:03.09 0:01:14.91 6 PAC C 10.4

7 7

8 8

END

M Masters 4+

Start Time: 17:16PM

Finish Time: 17:24PM


